APPENNINO CASA GOLF CUP del 27-08-2023

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria Lordo Medal - 1° Giro

domenica 27 agosto 2023 16.57.31
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°
20
3e

5e

7°
g°

10°
11°
12°
13°

VITALI GIANLUCA
ORI ANDREA

ORI RICCARDO
ROSSI VITO

FLORINI FRANCESCO

SERRI DANIELE

MAGNANI ALBERTO

RIOLI TOMMASO

PEDRETTI GIAMPAOLO
BIOLCHINI LORENZO

PALAZZI ANDREA
GALLI ANDREA

STUPPIONI GIORGIO
MATTEINI RICCARDO

MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
PARCO FIRENZE
MODENA
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MODENA
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
BOLOGNA
MONTEVEGLIO

12
10

98

128

6J

98

58

98
9

MONTE CIMONE GOLF CLUB ASD

73
77
79
79
81
81
84
85
85
87
91
93
N.R.
N.R.




